
 Status  Mitteilungs-Nr.  Datum  Name 

 62  09.09.2005  Nielsen_d 

 61  31539  09.09.2005  Nielsen_d 

 60  31321  05.09.2005  Nielsen_d 

 59  31034  29.08.2005  Nielsen_d 

 Standard-I  Swap-Baugruppe  Funkgerät  SW   LG   TG  Kunden-I  SIM-Lock  Level  Tegic  Sprache  Gerätevariante 
 0  S30880-S7800-A112  __   01   00  TU/C65/BS/IT/WIND/A112 
 0  S30880-S7800-A201  __   02   00  TU/C65/BS/IE/METEOR   I/A201 
 0  S30880-S7800-U112  __   01   00  TU/C65/BS/IT/WIND/U112 
 0  S30880-S7800-Z204  __   02   00  TU/C65/BS/NL/ORANGE/Z204 
 0  L36880-Q7800-A10  12   01   00  C65_2_xx-FFS-LG01_12_0239.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_12_0001.map  C65_1201.xl  C65/BOARD/SWAP/LG1/A10 
 1  L36880-Q7800-A11  12   01   00  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  C65_2_xx-FFS-LG01_12_0239.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_12_0001.map  C65_1201.xl  C65/BOARD/SWAP/LG1/A11 
 0  L36880-Q7800-A20  12   01   00  C6V_2_de-VFPostpaid-D2_12_0239.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_12_0001.map  C6V_1201.xl  C65/BOARD/SWAP/A20 
 0  L36880-Q7800-A70  12   01   00  C65_2_xx-FFS-LG01_12_0239.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_12_0001.map  C65_1201.xl  C65/BOARD/SWAP/LG1/A70 
 0  L36880-Q7800-A80  12   08   00  C6C_2_xx-FFS-LG08_12_0239.map    /.xfs  C6C_1_Standard_12_0001.map  C6C_1208.xl  C65/BOARD/SWAP/LG8/A80 
 0  L36880-Q7800-A99  12   01   00  C65_2_xx-FFS-LG01_12_0239.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_12_0001.map  C65_1201.xl  C65/BOARD/SWAP/LG1/A10 
 0  L36880-Q7800-B80  12   08   00  C6C_2_xx-FFS-LG08_12_0239.map    /.xfs  C6C_1_Standard_12_0001.map  C6C_1208.xl  C65/BOARD/SWAP/LG8/B80 
 0  L36880-Q7800-C10  12   08   00  C6C_2_xx-FFS-LG08_12_0239.map    /.xfs  C6C_1_Standard_12_0001.map  C6C_1208.xl  C65/BOARD/SWAP/LG8/C10 
 0  L36880-Q7800-R10  12   08   00  C6C_2_xx-FFS-LG08_12_0239.map    /.xfs  C6C_1_Standard_12_0001.map  C6C_1208.xl  C65/BOARD/SWAP/LG8/R10 
 0  L36880-Q7800-S10  12   01   00  C65_2_xx-FFS-LG01_12_0239.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_12_0001.map  C65_1201.xl  C65/BOARD/SWAP/LG1/S10 
 0  L36880-Q7840-A10  34   95   00  C66_2_la-various_34_0012.map    /.xfs  C66_1_Standard_34_0001.map  C66_3495.xl  C66/BOARD/SWAP/A10 
 1  L36880-Q7840-A11  34   95   00  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  C66_2_us-CW_34_0034.map    /.xfs  C66_1_Standard_34_0001.map  C66_3495.xl  C66/BOARD/SWAP/LG95/A11 
 0  S30880-S7800-A100  54   01   00  C65_2_xx-FFS-LG01_54_0439.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_54_0001.map  C65_5401.xl  TU/C65/BS/INT/RETAIL/0/A100 
 0  S30880-S7800-A106  50   01   00  C65_2_de-BRDHandel_50_0471.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5001.xl  TU/C65/BS/DE//RETAIL/0/A106 
 0  S30880-S7800-A107  12   01   00  C65_2_de-o2-post_12_0251.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_12_0001.map  C65_1201.xl  TU/C65/BS/DE/0/O2/A107 
 1  S30880-S7800-A108  12   01   00  L55_E-Plus_001.sim  C65_2_de-EPlus-SIMLock_12_0239.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_12_0001.map  C65_1201.xl  TU/C65/BS/DE/EPLUS/A108 
 0  S30880-S7800-A109  41   01   00  C65_2_ch-Sunrise_41_0359.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_41_0001.map  C65_4101.xl  TU/C65/BS/CH/SUNRISE/0/A109 
 1  S30880-S7800-A110  56   01   00  L55_Amena_001.sim  C65_2_es-Amena_56_0471.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_56_0001.map  C65_5601.xl  TU/C65/BS/ES/AMENA/A110 
 0  S30880-S7800-A111  54   01   00  C65_2_it-SMERetail_54_0439.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_54_0001.map  C65_5401.xl  TU/C65/BS/SME/RETAIL/0/A111 
 1  S30880-S7800-A113  50   01   00  L55_Optimus_001.sim  C65_2_pt-Optimus-Zone_50_0471.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5001.xl  TU/C65/BS/PT/OPTIMUS/A113 
 1  S30880-S7800-A114  50   01   00  L55_TMN_001.sim  C65_2_pt-TMN-i9_50_0471.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5001.xl  TU/C65/BS/PT/TMN/A114 
 0  S30880-S7800-A116  50   01   00  C65_2_gr-SMERetail_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5001.xl  TU/C65/BS/GR/RETAIL/0/A116 
 1  S30880-S7800-A117  16   01   00  L55_Bouygues   Telecom_001.sim  C65_2_fr-BouyguesTelecom_16_0259.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_16_0001.map  C65_1601.xl  TU/C65/BS/FR/BOUYGUES/A117 
 1  S30880-S7800-A118  56   01   00  L55_Amena_001.sim  C65_2_es-Euskaltel_56_0471.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_56_0001.map  C65_5601.xl  TU/C65/BS/ES/EUSKALTE/A118 
 0  S30880-S7800-A119  50   01   00  C65_2_es-Iberia_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5001.xl  TU/C65/BS/ES/RETAIL/0/A119 
 0  S30880-S7800-A120  54   01   00  C65_2_fr-Retail_54_0439.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_54_0001.map  C65_5401.xl  TU/C65/BS/FR/RETAIL/0/A120 
 1  S30880-S7800-A121  50   01   00  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  C65_2_la-Various_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5001.xl  TU/C65/BS/LAM/RETAIL/1/A121 
 0  S30880-S7800-A122  41   01   00  C65_2_ch-Swisscom-Neutral_41_0342.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_41_0001.map  C65_4101.xl  TU/C65/BS/CH/SWISSCOM/A122 
 0  S30880-S7800-A124  50   01   00  C6V_2_de-VFPostpaid-D2_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C6V_5001.xl  TU/C65/BS/DE/VDF/A124 
 1  S30880-S7800-A125  15   01   00  L55_Vodafone-Spain_001.sim  C6V_2_es-VF_15_0260.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_15_0001.map  C6V_1501.xl  TU/C65/BS/ES/VDF/1/A125 
 1  S30880-S7800-A126  25   01   00  L55_SFR-France_001.sim  C6V_2_fr-VF-SFR_25_0300.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_25_0001.map  C6V_2501.xl  TU/C65/BS/FR/SFR/A126 
 16  S30880-S7800-A127  25   01   00  L55_O2-DE_001.sim  C65_2_de-o2-Loop_25_0320.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_25_0001.map  C65_2501.xl  TU/C65/BS/DE/O2-LOOP/1/A127 
 1  S30880-S7800-A129  16   01   00  L55_Vodafone-IRE_001.sim  C6V_2_ie-VF-StandardDesign_16_0283.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_16_0001.map  C6V_1601.xl  TU/C65/BS/IE/VDF/1/A129 
 0  S30880-S7800-A132  50   01   00  C6V_2_de-VFPostpaid-camkey_50_0409.map 

 /.xfs 
 C6V_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C6V_5001.xl  TU/C65V/BS/DE/VF/0/A132 

 1  S30880-S7800-A133  41   01   00  L55_Vodafone-Spain_001.sim  C6V_2_es-VF-camkey_41_0342.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_41_0001.map  C6V_4101.xl  TU/C65V/BS/ES/VF/1/A133 
 1  S30880-S7800-A134  16   01   00  L55_Vodafone-IRE_001.sim  C6V_2_ie-VF-Post_16_0295.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_16_0001.map  C6V_1601.xl  TU/C65V/BS/IE/VF/1/A134 
 1  S30880-S7800-A135  53   01   00  L55_Entel-Chile_002.sim  C65_2_cl-EPCS_53_0423.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_53_0001.map  C65_5301.xl  TU/C65/BS/CL/ENTEL/1/A135 
 16  S30880-S7800-A136  50   01   00  L55_de-VF-NWS_001.sim  C6V_2_de-VFPrepaid-D2_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C6V_5001.xl  TU/C65V/BS/DE/VF/1/A136 
 0  S30880-S7800-A137  43   01   00  C6V_2_gr-VF_43_0390.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_43_0001.map  C6V_4301.xl  TU/C65V/GB/GR/VF/0/A137 
 1  S30880-S7800-A138  25   01   00  L55_Vodafone-UK_001.sim  C6V_2_uk-VF-Prepaid_25_0300.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_25_0001.map  C6V_2501.xl  TU/C65v/GB/UK/VF/1/A138 
 1  S30880-S7800-A140  50   01   00  L55_Telcel_Mexico_001.sim  C65_2_mx-Telcel_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5001.xl  TU/C65/BS/MX/TELCEL/1/A140 
 0  S30880-S7800-A141  25   01   00  C6V_2_it-VF_25_0300.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_25_0001.map  C6V_2501.xl  TU/C65V/GB/IT/VF/0/A141 
 1  S30880-S7800-A144  53   01   00  L55_Telefonica-Movistar_001.sim  C65_2_es-Movistar-post_53_0423.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_53_0001.map  C65_5301.xl  TU/C65/BS/ES/MOVISTAR/1/A144 
 1  S30880-S7800-A146  41   01   00  L55_Sunrise-CH_001.sim  C65_2_ch-Sunrise_41_0359.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_41_0001.map  C65_4101.xl  TU/C65/BS/CH/SUNRISE/1/A146 
 1  S30880-S7800-A147  48   01   00  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  C65_2_pe-TIMPERU_48_0384.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_48_0001.map  C65_4801.xl  TU/C65/BS/PE/TIM/1/A147 
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 Standard-I  Swap-Baugruppe  Funkgerät  SW   LG   TG  Kunden-I  SIM-Lock  Level  Tegic  Sprache  Gerätevariante 
 0  S30880-S7800-A148  43   01   00  C65_2_tr-Turkey-Retail_43_0403.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_43_0001.map  C65_4301.xl  TU/C65/BS/TR/RETAIL/0/A148 
 0  S30880-S7800-A149  25   01   00  C6V_2_it-VF_25_0300.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_25_0001.map  C6V_2501.xl  TU/C65V/BS/IT/VF/0/A149 
 1  S30880-S7800-A202  25   02   00  L55_O2Ireland_001.sim  C65_2_ie-o2_25_0330.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_25_0001.map  C65_2502.xl  TU/C65/BS/IE/O2/IRELA/1/A202 
 0  S30880-S7800-A203  41   02   00  C65_2_uk-UKStandard_41_0342.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_41_0001.map  C65_4102.xl  TU/C65/BS/RETAIL/0/A203 
 1  S30880-S7800-A204  12   02   00  L55_O2-UK_001.sim  C65_2_uk-O2-PrePay_12_0239.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_12_0001.map  C65_1202.xl  TU/C65/BS/GB/O2   UK/1/A204 
 0  S30880-S7800-A205  50   02   00  C65_2_be-Mobistar_50_0471.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5002.xl  TU/C65/BS/BE/MOBISTAR/0/A205 
 0  S30880-S7800-A206  50   02   00  C65_2_dk-SWEFINRetail_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5002.xl  TU/C65/BS/FISE/RETAIL/0/A206 
 1  S30880-S7800-A207  50   02   00  L55_TeliaSweden_001.sim  C65_2_sw-Telia-PostGo_50_0471.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5002.xl  TU/C65/BS/SE/TELIA/A207 
 16  S30880-S7800-A208  50   02   00  L55_Telenor-Norway_001.sim  C65_2_no-Telenor_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5002.xl  TU/C65/BS/NO/TELENOR/1/A208 
 1  S30880-S7800-A209  50   02   00  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  C65_2_nc-Retail-NORDAN_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5002.xl  TU/C65/BS/NODK/RETAIL/1/A209 
 0  S30880-S7800-A210  50   02   00  C65_2_nl-Retail_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5002.xl  TU/C65/BS/NL/RETAIL/0/A210 
 0  S30880-S7800-A211  50   02   00  C65_2_be-BERetail_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5002.xl  TU/C65/BS/BE/RETAIL/0/A211 
 1  S30880-S7800-A212  54   02   00  L55_TeliaSweden_001.sim  C65_2_sw-Halebop-prepaid_54_0439.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_54_0001.map  C65_5402.xl  TU/C65/BS/SE/HALEBOP/A212 
 1  S30880-S7800-A213  50   02   00  L55_Comviq-Sweden_001.sim  C65_2_sw-dk-ComviqPrepaid_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5002.xl  TU/C65/BS/SE/COMVIQ/A213 
 16  S30880-S7800-A214  25   02   00  L55_Vodafone-SWE_001.sim  C6V_2_se-VF-camKey_25_0300.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_25_0001.map  C6V_2502.xl  TU/C65V/BS/SE/VF/1/A214 
 1  S30880-S7800-A215  16   02   00  L55_KPN_001.sim  C65_2_nl-KPN-Prepaid_16_0287.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_16_0001.map  C65_1602.xl  TU/C65/BS/NL/KPN/1/A215 
 0  S30880-S7800-A216  25   02   00  C6V_2_be-Proximus_25_0300.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_25_0001.map  C6V_2502.xl  TU/C65V/GB/BE/PROXIM/0/A216 
 0  S30880-S7800-A217  25   02   00  C6V_2_be-Proximus_25_0300.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_25_0001.map  C6V_2502.xl  TU/C65V/BS/BE/PROXIM/0/A217 
 0  S30880-S7800-A301  50   03   00  C65_2_lv-Baltics-MultiSIMlock_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5003.xl  TU/C65/BS/BAL/A301 
 0  S30880-S7800-A303  54   03   00  C65_2_ua-retail_54_0439.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_54_0001.map  C65_5403.xl  TU/C65/BS/UA/RETAIL/0/A303 
 1  S30880-S7800-A304  50   03   00  A52_Baltics_001.sim  C65_2_lv-Baltics-MultiSIMlock_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5003.xl  TU/C65/BS/LVLT/RETAIL/1/A304 
 0  S30880-S7800-A305  50   03   00  C65_2_ee-emtrletele2_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5003.xl  TU/C65/BS/EE/RETAIL/0/A305 
 1  S30880-S7800-A306  41   03   00  L55_UMC-Ukraine_001.sim  C65_2_ua-UMC_41_0360.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_41_0001.map  C65_4103.xl  TU/C65/BS/UA/UMC/1/A306 
 0  S30880-S7800-A307  54   03   00  C65_2_ua-retail_54_0439.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_54_0001.map  C65_5403.xl  TU/C65V/GB/UA/RETAIL/0/A307 
 0  S30880-S7800-A390  56   92   00  C65_2_ru-RussianRetail_56_0471.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_56_0001.map  C65_5692.xl  TU/C65/RU/RETAIL/0/A390 
 0  S30880-S7800-A391  56   92   00  C65_2_ru-RussianRetail_56_0471.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_56_0001.map  C65_5692.xl  TU/C65/BS/RU/EUROSET/0/A391 
 0  S30880-S7800-A392  50   92   00  C65_2_ru-RussianRetail_50_0411.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5092.xl  TU/C65/BL/RU/RETAIL/0/A392 
 1  S30880-S7800-A401  50   04   00  L55_Pannon-Hungary_001.sim  C65_2_hu-Pannon_50_0471.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5004.xl  TU/C65/BS/HU/PANNON/1/A401 
 1  S30880-S7800-A402  50   04   00  L55_POLKOMTEL_001.sim  C65_2_pl-Polkomtel_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5004.xl  TU/C65/BS/PL/POLKOMTE/A402 
 1  S30880-S7800-A403  56   04   00  L55_Centertel-POL_001.sim  C65_2_pl-Centertel_56_0454.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_56_0001.map  C65_5604.xl  TU/C65/BS/PL/CENTERTE/HEADSET/A403 
 1  S30880-S7800-A404  43   04   00  L55_Cronet_001.sim  C65_2_hr-HTmobile_43_0363.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_43_0001.map  C65_4304.xl  TU/C65/BS/HR/HTMOBIL/A404 
 1  S30880-S7800-A405  12   04   00  L55_one   connect_001.sim  C65_2_at-OneConnect_12_0239.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_12_0001.map  C65_1204.xl  TU/C65/BS/AT/ONECONNE/1/A405 
 1  S30880-S7800-A406  50   04   00  L55_Telering_001.sim  C65_2_at-Telering_50_0471.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5004.xl  TU/C65/BS/AT/TELERING/1/A406 
 1  S30880-S7800-A407  50   04   00  L55_Eurotel   Czech_001.sim  C65_2_cz-Eurotel_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5004.xl  TU/C65/BS/CZ/EUROTEL/1/A407 
 0  S30880-S7800-A408  50   04   00  C65_2_xx-FFS-LG04_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5004.xl  TU/C65/BS/CZ/A408 
 1  S30880-S7800-A410  50   04   00  L55_Mobitel_001.sim  C65_2_si-Slovenia-mobitel_50_0471.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5004.xl  TU/C65/BS/SI/MOBITEL/A410 
 0  S30880-S7800-A411  50   04   00  C65_2_cz-CeskyMobil_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5004.xl  TU/C65/BS/CZ/CESKY   MO/A411 
 0  S30880-S7800-A412  50   04   00  C65_2_hr-RetailVariant_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5004.xl  TU/C65/BS/HR/RETAIL/0/A412 
 1  S30880-S7800-A413  41   04   00  L55_Pannon-Hungary_001.sim  C65_2_hu-PannonDjuice_41_0342.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_41_0001.map  C65_4104.xl  TU/C65/BS/HU/PANNON-DJUICE/1/A413 
 1  S30880-S7800-A414  50   04   00  L55_PTC-POL_001.sim  C65_2_pl-PTC_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5004.xl  TU/C65/BS/PL/ERA   /1/A414 
 1  S30880-S7800-A416  25   04   00  L55_Vodafone-Hungary_001.sim  C6V_2_hu-VF_25_0300.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_25_0001.map  C6V_2504.xl  TU/C65V/GB/HU/VF/1/A416 
 1  S30880-S7800-A417  50   04   00  L55_cs-ProMonte_001.sim  C65_2_cs-Promonte_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5004.xl  TU/C65/BS/CS/PROMONTE/1/A417 
 1  S30880-S7800-A419  56   04   00  L55_Centertel-Poland_001.sim  C65_2_pl-OrangePL_56_0471.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_56_0001.map  C65_5604.xl  TU/C65/BS/PL/ORANGE-NG/1/LOGO/A419 
 1  S30880-S7800-A502  50   05   00  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  C65_2_xx-FFS-LG05_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5005.xl  TU/C65/BS/RO/BG-RETAI/1/A502 
 0  S30880-S7800-A601  50   06   00  C65_2_ae-MiddleEast-Retail_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5006.xl  TU/C65/BS/ME   M/A601 
 0  S30880-S7800-A602  50   06   00  C65_2_za-Africa-Retail_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5006.xl  TU/C65/BS/AFR/A602 
 0  S30880-S7800-A603  50   06   00  C65_2_ma-MarocTelecom-IAMPostPaid_50_0409. 

 map    /.xfs 
 C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5006.xl  TU/C65/BS/MA/MAROC   TE/0/A603 

 0  S30880-S7800-A700  50   07   00  C65_2_ap-APAC-Int_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5007.xl  TU/C65/BS/APAC/A700 
 0  S30880-S7800-A705  50   07   00  C65_2_th-Thai-S_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5007.xl  TU/C65//BS/THAI-S/SAMART/A705 
 0  S30880-S7800-A706  50   07   00  C65_2_au-AustraliaNZ-RETAIL_50_0409.map 

 /.xfs 
 C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5007.xl  TU/C65/BS/AUNZ/A706 

 1  S30880-S7800-A707  50   07   00  L55_Telstra-Australia_001.sim  C65_2_au-Telstra-SIMLOCKED_50_0409.map 
 /.xfs 

 C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5007.xl  TU/C65/BS/AU/RETAIL/1/A707 

 1  S30880-S7800-A708  50   07   00  L55_Australia-Optus_002.sim  C65_2_au-AustraliaNZ-RETAIL_50_0409.map 
 /.xfs 

 C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5007.xl  TU/C65/BS/AUNZ/RETAIL/1/A708 

 1  S30880-S7800-A709  43   07   00  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  C65_2_ph-Smart_43_0395.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_43_0001.map  C65_4307.xl  TU/C65/BS/PH/SMART/1/A709 
 0  S30880-S7800-A801  50   08   00  C6C_2_tw-Taiwan_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C6C_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C6C_5008.xl  TU/C65/BS/TW/A801 
 0  S30880-S7800-A802  50   08   00  C6C_2_hk-HSM-delta_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C6C_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C6C_5008.xl  TU/C65/BS/HSM/A802 
 0  S30880-S7800-A920  50   92   00  C65_2_ru-RussianRetail_50_0411.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5092.xl  TU/C65/BS/UABY/RETAIL/0/A920 
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 2  S30880-S7800-A950  12   95   00  L55_Fido_003.sim  C65_2_ca-Fido_12_0256.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_12_0001.map  C65_1295.xl  TU/C65/BS/CA/FIDO/A950 
 1  S30880-S7800-B100  43   01   00  L55_OrangeUK_001.sim  C65_2_uk-Orange_43_0363.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_43_0001.map  C65_4301.xl  TU/C65/BS/UK/ORANGE/B100 
 1  S30880-S7800-B101  14   01   00  L55_Orange-France_002.sim  C65_2_fr-Orange_14_0250.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_14_0001.map  C65_1401.xl  TU/C65/BS/FR/ORANGE/B101 
 0  S30880-S7800-B102  14   01   00  C65_2_ch-Orange_14_0250.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_14_0001.map  C65_1401.xl  TU/C65/BS/CH/ORANGE/B102 
 1  S30880-S7800-B145  50   01   00  L55_Telecel_001.sim  C6V_2_pt-VF_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C6V_5001.xl  TU/C65V/GB/PT/VF/1/B145 
 1  S30880-S7800-B204  14   02   00  L55_Orange-NET-NL_001.sim  C65_2_nl-orange_14_0252.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_14_0001.map  C65_1402.xl  TU/C65/BS/NL/ORANGE/B204 
 0  S30880-S7800-B409  16   04   00  C65_2_sk-orange_16_0259.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_16_0001.map  C65_1604.xl  TU/C65/BS/SK/ORANGE/B409 
 1  S30880-S7800-B415  50   04   00  L55_BEN_001.sim  C65_2_nl-T-Mobile_50_0471.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5004.xl  TU/C65/BS/NL/TMO/1/B415 
 1  S30880-S7800-B501  16   05   00  L55_Orange-Romania_001.sim  C65_2_ro-orange_16_0262.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_16_0001.map  C65_1605.xl  TU/C65/BS/RO/ORANGE/B501 
 0  S30880-S7800-D418  25   04   00  C65_2_hu-LE-MILKA_25_0340.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_25_0001.map  C65_2504.xl  TU/C65/MILKA/HU/0/D418 
 0  S30880-S7800-G100  54   01   00  C65_2_xx-FFS-LG01_54_0439.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_54_0001.map  C65_5401.xl  TU/C65/BS/INT/G100 
 1  S30880-S7800-G140  50   01   00  L55_Telcel_Mexico_001.sim  C65_2_mx-Telcel_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5001.xl  TU/C65/BS/MX/TELCEL/1/A140 
 1  S30880-S7800-G147  48   01   00  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  C65_2_pe-TIMPERU_48_0384.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_48_0001.map  C65_4801.xl  TU/C65/BS/PE/TIM/1/G147 
 16  S30880-S7800-G208  50   02   00  L55_Telenor-Norway_001.sim  C65_2_no-Telenor_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5002.xl  TU/C65/BS/NO/TELENOR/1/G208 
 0  S30880-S7800-G390  56   92   00  C65_2_ru-RussianRetail_56_0471.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_56_0001.map  C65_5692.xl  TU/C65/RU/RETAIL/0/G390 
 0  S30880-S7800-G601  50   06   00  C65_2_ae-MiddleEast-Retail_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5006.xl  TU/C65/BS/ME   M/G601 
 0  S30880-S7800-M100  54   01   00  C65_2_xx-FFS-LG01_54_0439.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_54_0001.map  C65_5401.xl  TU/C65/BS/INT/RETAIL/0/M100 
 1  S30880-S7800-M121  50   01   00  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  C65_2_la-Various_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5001.xl  TU/C65/BS/LAM/RETAIL/1/M121 
 1  S30880-S7800-M123  53   01   00  L55_OI   Telemar_001.sim  C65_2_br-Oi_53_0423.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_53_0001.map  C65_5301.xl  TU/C65/BS/BR/OI/1/M123 
 1  S30880-S7800-M128  50   01   00  L55_TIM-Brazil_001.sim  C65_2_br-TIM_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5001.xl  TU/C65/BS/BR/TIM/1/M128 
 1  S30880-S7800-M130  50   01   00  L55_TelecomAmericas_001.sim  C65_2_br-Claro_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5001.xl  TU/C65/BS/BR/CLARO/1/M130 
 1  S30880-S7800-M131  41   01   00  L55_Brasil-Telecom_001.sim  C65_2_br-BrasilTelecom_41_0342.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_41_0001.map  C65_4101.xl  TU/C65/BS/BR/TELECOM/1/M131 
 1  S30880-S7800-M135  53   01   00  L55_Entel-Chile_002.sim  C65_2_cl-EPCS_53_0423.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_53_0001.map  C65_5301.xl  TU/C65/BS/CL/ENTEL/1/M135 
 0  S30880-S7800-M139  50   01   00  C65_2_br-Retail_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5001.xl  TU/C65/BS/BR/RETAIL/0/M139 
 1  S30880-S7800-M140  50   01   00  L55_Telcel_Mexico_001.sim  C65_2_mx-Telcel_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5001.xl  TU/C65/BS/MX/TELCEL/1/M140 
 0  S30880-S7800-M142  50   01   00  C65_2_br-TelemigCelular_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5001.xl  TU/C65/BS/BR/TELEMIG/0/M142 
 1  S30880-S7800-M143  50   01   00  L55_Amazonia-Brasil_001.sim  C65_2_br-Amazonia_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5001.xl  TU/C65/BS/BR/AMAZONIA/1/M143 
 1  S30880-S7800-M147  48   01   00  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  C65_2_pe-TIMPERU_48_0384.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_48_0001.map  C65_4801.xl  TU/C65/BS/PE/TIM/1/M147 
 1  S30880-S7800-M151  53   01   00  L55_OI   Telemar_001.sim  C65_2_br-Oi_53_0423.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_53_0001.map  C65_5301.xl  TU/C65/BL/BR/OI/1/M151 
 0  S30880-S7800-M602  50   06   00  C65_2_za-Africa-Retail_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5006.xl  TU/C65/BS/AFR/M602 
 0  S30880-S7800-M603  50   06   00  C65_2_ma-MarocTelecom-IAMPostPaid_50_0409. 

 map    /.xfs 
 C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5006.xl  TU/C65/BS/MA/MAROC   TE/0/M603 

 0  S30880-S7800-R800  50   08   00  C6C_2_cn-China-Delta_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C6C_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C6C_5008.xl  TU/C65/BS/CN/R800 
 1  S30880-S7800-S110  56   01   00  L55_Amena_001.sim  C65_2_es-Amena_56_0471.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_56_0001.map  C65_5601.xl  TU/C65/BS/ES/AMENA/S110 
 1  S30880-S7800-S113  50   01   00  L55_Optimus_001.sim  C65_2_pt-Optimus-Zone_50_0471.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5001.xl  TU/C65/BS/PT/OPTIMUS/S113 
 1  S30880-S7800-S118  56   01   00  L55_Amena_001.sim  C65_2_es-Euskaltel_56_0471.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_56_0001.map  C65_5601.xl  TU/C65/BS/ES/EUSKALTE/S118 
 0  S30880-S7800-S120  54   01   00  C65_2_fr-Retail_54_0439.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_54_0001.map  C65_5401.xl  TU/C65/BS/FR/RETAIL/0/S120 
 1  S30880-S7800-S144  53   01   00  L55_Telefonica-Movistar_001.sim  C65_2_es-Movistar-post_53_0423.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_53_0001.map  C65_5301.xl  TU/C65/BS/ES/MOVISTAR/1/S144 
 1  S30880-S7800-S146  41   01   00  L55_Sunrise-CH_001.sim  C65_2_ch-Sunrise_41_0359.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_41_0001.map  C65_4101.xl  TU/C65/BS/CH/SUNRISE/1/S146 
 1  S30880-S7800-S215  16   02   00  L55_KPN_001.sim  C65_2_nl-KPN-Prepaid_16_0287.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_16_0001.map  C65_1602.xl  TU/C65/BS/NL/KPN/1/S215 
 0  S30880-S7800-S390  56   92   00  C65_2_ru-RussianRetail_56_0471.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_56_0001.map  C65_5692.xl  TU/C65/RU/RETAIL/0/S390 
 1  S30880-S7800-S502  50   05   00  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  C65_2_xx-FFS-LG05_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5005.xl  TU/C65/BS/RO/BG-RETAI/1/S502 
 0  S30880-S7800-S601  50   06   00  C65_2_ae-MiddleEast-Retail_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5006.xl  TU/C65/BS/ME   M/S601 
 0  S30880-S7800-S603  50   06   00  C65_2_ma-MarocTelecom-IAMPostPaid_50_0409. 

 map    /.xfs 
 C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5006.xl  TU/C65/BS/MA/MAROC   TE/0/S603 

 0  S30880-S7800-S700  50   07   00  C65_2_ap-APAC-Int_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5007.xl  TU/C65/BS/APAC/S700 
 0  S30880-S7800-S705  50   07   00  C65_2_th-Thai-S_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5007.xl  TU/C65/BS/THAI-S/SAMART/S705 
 0  S30880-S7800-S706  50   07   00  C65_2_au-AustraliaNZ-RETAIL_50_0409.map 

 /.xfs 
 C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5007.xl  TU/C65/BS/AUNZ/S706 

 1  S30880-S7800-S707  50   07   00  L55_Telstra-Australia_001.sim  C65_2_au-Telstra-SIMLOCKED_50_0409.map 
 /.xfs 

 C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5007.xl  TU/C65/BS/AU/RETAIL/1/S707 

 1  S30880-S7800-S708  50   07   00  L55_Australia-Optus_002.sim  C65_2_au-AustraliaNZ-RETAIL_50_0409.map 
 /.xfs 

 C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5007.xl  TU/C65/BS/AUNZ/RETAIL/1/S708 

 1  S30880-S7800-S709  43   07   00  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  C65_2_ph-Smart_43_0395.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_43_0001.map  C65_4307.xl  TU/C65/BS/PH/SMART/1/S709 
 0  S30880-S7800-S800  50   08   00  C6C_2_cn-China-Delta_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C6C_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C6C_5008.xl  TU/C65/BS/CN/S800 
 0  S30880-S7800-S801  50   08   00  C6C_2_tw-Taiwan_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C6C_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C6C_5008.xl  TU/C65/BS/TW/S801 
 0  S30880-S7800-S802  50   08   00  C6C_2_hk-HSM-delta_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C6C_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C6C_5008.xl  TU/C65/BS/HSM/S802 
 0  S30880-S7800-S803  50   08   00  C6C_2_cn-China-Delta_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C6C_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C6C_5008.xl  TU/C65/GB/CN/RETAIL/0/S803 
 0  S30880-S7800-U100  54   01   00  C65_2_xx-FFS-LG01_54_0439.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_54_0001.map  C65_5401.xl  TU/C65/NO-ID/U100 
 0  S30880-S7800-U109  41   01   00  C65_2_ch-Sunrise_41_0359.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_41_0001.map  C65_4101.xl  TU/C65/BS/CH/SUNRISE/0/U109 
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 1  S30880-S7800-U110  56   01   00  L55_Amena_001.sim  C65_2_es-Amena_56_0471.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_56_0001.map  C65_5601.xl  TU/C65/BS/ES/AMENA/U110 
 0  S30880-S7800-U111  54   01   00  C65_2_it-SMERetail_54_0439.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_54_0001.map  C65_5401.xl  TU/C65/BS/SME/RETAIL/U111 
 1  S30880-S7800-U113  50   01   00  L55_Optimus_001.sim  C65_2_pt-Optimus-Zone_50_0471.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5001.xl  TU/C65/BS/PT/OPTIMUS/U113 
 1  S30880-S7800-U114  50   01   00  L55_TMN_001.sim  C65_2_pt-TMN-i9_50_0471.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5001.xl  TU/C65/BS/PT/TMN/U114 
 0  S30880-S7800-U116  50   01   00  C65_2_gr-SMERetail_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5001.xl  TU/C65/BS/GR/RETAIL/0/U116 
 1  S30880-S7800-U117  16   01   00  L55_Bouygues   Telecom_001.sim  C65_2_fr-BouyguesTelecom_16_0259.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_16_0001.map  C65_1601.xl  TU/C65/BS/FR/BOUYGUES/U117 
 1  S30880-S7800-U118  56   01   00  L55_Amena_001.sim  C65_2_es-Euskaltel_56_0471.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_56_0001.map  C65_5601.xl  TU/C65/BS/ES/EUSKALTE/U118 
 0  S30880-S7800-U119  50   01   00  C65_2_es-Iberia_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5001.xl  TU/C65/BS/ES/RETAIL/0/U119 
 0  S30880-S7800-U120  54   01   00  C65_2_fr-Retail_54_0439.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_54_0001.map  C65_5401.xl  TU/C65/BS/FR/RETAIL/0/U120 
 1  S30880-S7800-U121  50   01   00  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  C65_2_la-Various_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5001.xl  TU/C65/BS/LAM/RETAIL/1/U121 
 0  S30880-S7800-U122  41   01   00  C65_2_ch-Swisscom-Neutral_41_0342.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_41_0001.map  C65_4101.xl  TU/C65/BS/CH/SWISSCOM/U122 
 0  S30880-S7800-U124  50   01   00  C6V_2_de-VFPostpaid-D2_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C6V_5001.xl  TU/C65/BS/DE/VDF/U124 
 1  S30880-S7800-U125  15   01   00  L55_Vodafone-Spain_001.sim  C6V_2_es-VF_15_0260.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_15_0001.map  C6V_1501.xl  TU/C65/BS/ES/VDF/1/U125 
 1  S30880-S7800-U126  25   01   00  L55_SFR-France_001.sim  C6V_2_fr-VF-SFR_25_0300.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_25_0001.map  C6V_2501.xl  TU/C65/BS/FR/SFR/U126 
 1  S30880-S7800-U129  16   01   00  L55_Vodafone-IRE_001.sim  C6V_2_ie-VF-StandardDesign_16_0283.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_16_0001.map  C6V_1601.xl  TU/C65/BS/IE/VDF/1/U129 
 0  S30880-S7800-U132  50   01   00  C6V_2_de-VFPostpaid-camkey_50_0409.map 

 /.xfs 
 C6V_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C6V_5001.xl  TU/C65V/BS/DE/VF/0/U132 

 1  S30880-S7800-U133  41   01   00  L55_Vodafone-Spain_001.sim  C6V_2_es-VF-camkey_41_0342.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_41_0001.map  C6V_4101.xl  TU/C65V/BS/ES/VF/1/U133 
 1  S30880-S7800-U134  16   01   00  L55_Vodafone-IRE_001.sim  C6V_2_ie-VF-Post_16_0295.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_16_0001.map  C6V_1601.xl  TU/C65V/BS/IE/VF/1/U134 
 1  S30880-S7800-U135  53   01   00  L55_Entel-Chile_002.sim  C65_2_cl-EPCS_53_0423.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_53_0001.map  C65_5301.xl  TU/C65/BS/CL/ENTEL/1/U135 
 16  S30880-S7800-U136  50   01   00  L55_de-VF-NWS_001.sim  C6V_2_de-VFPrepaid-D2_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C6V_5001.xl  TU/C65V/BS/DE/VF/1/U136 
 0  S30880-S7800-U137  43   01   00  C6V_2_gr-VF_43_0390.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_43_0001.map  C6V_4301.xl  TU/C65V/GB/GR/VF/0/U137 
 1  S30880-S7800-U138  25   01   00  L55_Vodafone-UK_001.sim  C6V_2_uk-VF-Prepaid_25_0300.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_25_0001.map  C6V_2501.xl  TU/C65v/GB/UK/VF/1/U138 
 1  S30880-S7800-U140  50   01   00  L55_Telcel_Mexico_001.sim  C65_2_mx-Telcel_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5001.xl  TU/C65/BS/MX/TELCEL/1/U140 
 0  S30880-S7800-U141  25   01   00  C6V_2_it-VF_25_0300.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_25_0001.map  C6V_2501.xl  TU/C65V/GB/IT/VF/0/U141 
 1  S30880-S7800-U144  53   01   00  L55_Telefonica-Movistar_001.sim  C65_2_es-Movistar-post_53_0423.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_53_0001.map  C65_5301.xl  TU/C65/BS/ES/MOVISTAR/1/U144 
 1  S30880-S7800-U146  41   01   00  L55_Sunrise-CH_001.sim  C65_2_ch-Sunrise_41_0359.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_41_0001.map  C65_4101.xl  TU/C65/BS/CH/SUNRISE/1/U146 
 1  S30880-S7800-U147  48   01   00  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  C65_2_pe-TIMPERU_48_0384.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_48_0001.map  C65_4801.xl  TU/C65/BS/PE/TIM/1/U147 
 0  S30880-S7800-U148  43   01   00  C65_2_tr-Turkey-Retail_43_0403.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_43_0001.map  C65_4301.xl  TU/C65/BS/TR/RETAIL/0/U148 
 1  S30880-S7800-U202  25   02   00  L55_O2Ireland_001.sim  C65_2_ie-o2_25_0330.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_25_0001.map  C65_2502.xl  TU/C65/BS/IE/O2/IRELA/1/U202 
 0  S30880-S7800-U203  41   02   00  C65_2_uk-UKStandard_41_0342.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_41_0001.map  C65_4102.xl  TU/C65/BS/GB/RETAIL/0/U203 
 1  S30880-S7800-U204  12   02   00  L55_O2-UK_001.sim  C65_2_uk-O2-PrePay_12_0239.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_12_0001.map  C65_1202.xl  TU/C65/BS/GB/O2   UK/1/U204 
 0  S30880-S7800-U205  50   02   00  C65_2_be-Mobistar_50_0471.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5002.xl  TU/C65/BS/BE/MOBISTAR/0/U205 
 0  S30880-S7800-U206  50   02   00  C65_2_dk-SWEFINRetail_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5002.xl  TU/C65/BS/FISE/RETAIL/0/U206 
 1  S30880-S7800-U207  50   02   00  L55_TeliaSweden_001.sim  C65_2_sw-Telia-PostGo_50_0471.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5002.xl  TU/C65/BS/SE/TELIA/U207 
 16  S30880-S7800-U208  50   02   00  L55_Telenor-Norway_001.sim  C65_2_no-Telenor_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5002.xl  TU/C65/BS/NO/TELENOR/1/U208 
 1  S30880-S7800-U209  50   02   00  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  C65_2_nc-Retail-NORDAN_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5002.xl  TU/C65/BS/NODK/RETAIL/1/U209 
 0  S30880-S7800-U210  50   02   00  C65_2_nl-Retail_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5002.xl  TU/C65/BS/NL/RETAIL/0/U210 
 0  S30880-S7800-U211  50   02   00  C65_2_be-BERetail_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5002.xl  TU/C65/BS/BE/RETAIL/0/U211 
 1  S30880-S7800-U212  54   02   00  L55_TeliaSweden_001.sim  C65_2_sw-Halebop-prepaid_54_0439.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_54_0001.map  C65_5402.xl  TU/C65/BS/SE/HALEBOP/U212 
 1  S30880-S7800-U213  50   02   00  L55_Comviq-Sweden_001.sim  C65_2_sw-dk-ComviqPrepaid_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5002.xl  TU/C65/BS/SE/COMVIQ/U213 
 16  S30880-S7800-U214  25   02   00  L55_Vodafone-SWE_001.sim  C6V_2_se-VF-camKey_25_0300.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_25_0001.map  C6V_2502.xl  TU/C65V/BS/SE/VF/1/U214 
 1  S30880-S7800-U215  16   02   00  L55_KPN_001.sim  C65_2_nl-KPN-Prepaid_16_0287.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_16_0001.map  C65_1602.xl  TU/C65/BS/NL/KPN/1/U215 
 0  S30880-S7800-U216  25   02   00  C6V_2_be-Proximus_25_0300.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_25_0001.map  C6V_2502.xl  TU/C65V/GB/BE/PROXIM/0/U216 
 0  S30880-S7800-U217  25   02   00  C6V_2_be-Proximus_25_0300.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_25_0001.map  C6V_2502.xl  TU/C65V/BS/BE/PROXIM/0/u217 
 0  S30880-S7800-U301  50   03   00  C65_2_lv-Baltics-MultiSIMlock_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5003.xl  TU/C65/BS/BAL/U301 
 0  S30880-S7800-U303  54   03   00  C65_2_ua-retail_54_0439.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_54_0001.map  C65_5403.xl  TU/C65/BS/UA/RETAIL/0/U303 
 1  S30880-S7800-U304  50   03   00  A52_Baltics_001.sim  C65_2_lv-Baltics-MultiSIMlock_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5003.xl  TU/C65/BS/LVLT/RETAIL/1/U304 
 0  S30880-S7800-U305  50   03   00  C65_2_ee-emtrletele2_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5003.xl  TU/C65/BS/EE/RETAIL/0/U305 
 1  S30880-S7800-U306  41   03   00  L55_UMC-Ukraine_001.sim  C65_2_ua-UMC_41_0360.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_41_0001.map  C65_4103.xl  TU/C65/BS/UA/UMC/1/U306 
 0  S30880-S7800-U307  54   03   00  C65_2_ua-retail_54_0439.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_54_0001.map  C65_5403.xl  TU/C65V/GB/UA/RETAIL/0/U307 
 0  S30880-S7800-U390  56   92   00  C65_2_ru-RussianRetail_56_0471.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_56_0001.map  C65_5692.xl  TU/C65/RU/RETAIL/0/U390 
 0  S30880-S7800-U391  56   92   00  C65_2_ru-RussianRetail_56_0471.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_56_0001.map  C65_5692.xl  TU/C65/BS/RU/EUROSET/0/U391 
 0  S30880-S7800-U392  50   92   00  C65_2_ru-RussianRetail_50_0411.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5092.xl  TU/C65/BL/RU/RETAIL/0/u392 
 1  S30880-S7800-U401  50   04   00  L55_Pannon-Hungary_001.sim  C65_2_hu-Pannon_50_0471.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5004.xl  TU/C65/BS/HU/PANNON/1/U401 
 1  S30880-S7800-U402  50   04   00  L55_POLKOMTEL_001.sim  C65_2_pl-Polkomtel_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5004.xl  TU/C65/BS/PL/POLKOMTE/1/U402 
 1  S30880-S7800-U403  56   04   00  L55_Centertel-POL_001.sim  C65_2_pl-Centertel_56_0454.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_56_0001.map  C65_5604.xl  TU/C65/BS/PL/CENTERTE/HEADSET/U403 
 1  S30880-S7800-U404  43   04   00  L55_Cronet_001.sim  C65_2_hr-HTmobile_43_0363.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_43_0001.map  C65_4304.xl  TU/C65/BS/HR/HTMOBIL/U404 
 1  S30880-S7800-U405  12   04   00  L55_one   connect_001.sim  C65_2_at-OneConnect_12_0239.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_12_0001.map  C65_1204.xl  TU/C65/BS/AT/ONECONNE/1/U405 
 1  S30880-S7800-U406  50   04   00  L55_Telering_001.sim  C65_2_at-Telering_50_0471.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5004.xl  TU/C65/BS/AT/TELERING/1/U406 
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 1  S30880-S7800-U407  50   04   00  L55_Eurotel   Czech_001.sim  C65_2_cz-Eurotel_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5004.xl  TU/C65/BS/CZ/EUROTEL/1/U407 
 0  S30880-S7800-U408  50   04   00  C65_2_xx-FFS-LG04_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5004.xl  TU/C65/BS/CZ/U408 
 1  S30880-S7800-U410  50   04   00  L55_Mobitel_001.sim  C65_2_si-Slovenia-mobitel_50_0471.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5004.xl  TU/C65/BS/SI/MOBITEL/U410 
 0  S30880-S7800-U411  50   04   00  C65_2_cz-CeskyMobil_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5004.xl  TU/C65/BS/CZ/CESKY   MO/U411 
 0  S30880-S7800-U412  50   04   00  C65_2_hr-RetailVariant_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5004.xl  TU/C65/BS/HR/RETAIL/0/U412 
 1  S30880-S7800-U413  41   04   00  L55_Pannon-Hungary_001.sim  C65_2_hu-PannonDjuice_41_0342.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_41_0001.map  C65_4104.xl  TU/C65/BS/HU/PANNON-DJUICE/1/U413 
 1  S30880-S7800-U414  50   04   00  L55_PTC-POL_001.sim  C65_2_pl-PTC_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5004.xl  TU/C65/BS/PL/ERA   /1/U414 
 1  S30880-S7800-U416  25   04   00  L55_Vodafone-Hungary_001.sim  C6V_2_hu-VF_25_0300.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_25_0001.map  C6V_2504.xl  TU/C65V/GB/HU/VF/1/U416 
 1  S30880-S7800-U417  50   04   00  L55_cs-ProMonte_001.sim  C65_2_cs-Promonte_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5004.xl  TU/C65/BS/CS/PROMONTE/1/u417 
 1  S30880-S7800-U419  56   04   00  L55_Centertel-Poland_001.sim  C65_2_pl-OrangePL_56_0471.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_56_0001.map  C65_5604.xl  TU/C65/BS/PL/ORANGE-NG/1/LOGO/U419 
 1  S30880-S7800-U502  50   05   00  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  C65_2_xx-FFS-LG05_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5005.xl  TU/C65/BS/RO/BG-RETAI/1/U502 
 0  S30880-S7800-U601  50   06   00  C65_2_ae-MiddleEast-Retail_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5006.xl  TU/C65/BS/ME   M/U601 
 0  S30880-S7800-U602  50   06   00  C65_2_za-Africa-Retail_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5006.xl  TU/C65/BS/AFR/U602 
 0  S30880-S7800-U603  50   06   00  C65_2_ma-MarocTelecom-IAMPostPaid_50_0409. 

 map    /.xfs 
 C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5006.xl  TU/C65/BS/MA/MAROC   TE/0/U603 

 0  S30880-S7800-U700  50   07   00  C65_2_ap-APAC-Int_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5007.xl  TU/C65/BS/APAC/U700 
 0  S30880-S7800-U705  50   07   00  C65_2_th-Thai-S_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5007.xl  TU/C65/BS/THAI-S/SAMART/U705 
 0  S30880-S7800-U706  50   07   00  C65_2_au-AustraliaNZ-RETAIL_50_0409.map 

 /.xfs 
 C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5007.xl  TU/C65/BS/AUNZ/U706 

 1  S30880-S7800-U707  50   07   00  L55_Telstra-Australia_001.sim  C65_2_au-Telstra-SIMLOCKED_50_0409.map 
 /.xfs 

 C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5007.xl  TU/C65/BS/AU/RETAIL/1/U707 

 1  S30880-S7800-U708  50   07   00  L55_Australia-Optus_002.sim  C65_2_au-AustraliaNZ-RETAIL_50_0409.map 
 /.xfs 

 C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5007.xl  TU/C65/BS/AUNZ/RETAIL/1/U708 

 1  S30880-S7800-U709  43   07   00  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  C65_2_ph-Smart_43_0395.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_43_0001.map  C65_4307.xl  TU/C65/BS/PH/SMART/1/U709 
 0  S30880-S7800-U801  50   08   00  C6C_2_tw-Taiwan_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C6C_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C6C_5008.xl  TU/C65/BS/TW/U801 
 0  S30880-S7800-U802  50   08   00  C6C_2_hk-HSM-delta_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C6C_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C6C_5008.xl  TU/C65/BS/HSM/U802 
 0  S30880-S7800-U920  50   92   00  C65_2_ru-RussianRetail_50_0411.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5092.xl  TU/C65/BS/UABY/RETAIL/0/U920 
 1  S30880-S7800-V140  50   01   00  L55_Telcel_Mexico_001.sim  C65_2_mx-Telcel_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5001.xl  TU/C65/BS/MX/TELCEL/1/V140 
 1  S30880-S7800-Z100  43   01   00  L55_OrangeUK_001.sim  C65_2_uk-Orange_43_0363.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_43_0001.map  C65_4301.xl  TU/C65/BS/UK/ORANGE/Z100 
 0  S30880-S7800-Z409  16   04   00  C65_2_sk-orange_16_0259.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_16_0001.map  C65_1604.xl  TU/C65/BS/SK/ORANGE/Z409 
 1  S30880-S7800-Z415  50   04   00  L55_BEN_001.sim  C65_2_nl-T-Mobile_50_0471.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5004.xl  TU/C65/BS/NL/TMO/1/Z415 
 1  S30880-S7800-Z501  16   05   00  L55_Orange-Romania_001.sim  C65_2_ro-orange_16_0262.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_16_0001.map  C65_1605.xl  TU/C65/BS/RO/ORANGE/Z501 
 1  S30880-S7810-A501  43   05   00  L55_Connex_001.sim  C65_2_ro-Connex_43_0403.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_43_0001.map  C65_4305.xl  TU/CV65/AB/RO/CONNEX/0/A501 
 0  S30880-S7810-A704  50   07   00  C65_2_ap-APAC-IntCV65_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5007.xl  TU/CV65/AB/APAC/INDONESIA/RETAIL/0/A704 
 1  S30880-S7810-B100  08   01   00  L55_Vodafone-IRE_001.sim  C6V_2_ie-VF-Post_08_0201.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_08_0001.map  C6V_0801.xl  TU/CV65/AB/IE/VDF/B100 
 16  S30880-S7810-B102  50   01   00  L55_de-VDF-S2_001.sim  C6V_2_de-VFPrepaid-D2_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C6V_5001.xl  TU/CV65/AB//DE/VDF/1/B102 
 0  S30880-S7810-B103  15   01   00  C6V_2_it-VF_15_0256.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_15_0001.map  C6V_1501.xl  TU/CV65/AB/IT/VDF/B103 
 0  S30880-S7810-B106  12   01   00  C6V_2_gr-VF_12_0241.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_12_0001.map  C6V_1201.xl  TU/CV65/AB/GR/VDF/B106 
 1  S30880-S7810-B107  50   01   00  L55_Telecel_001.sim  C6V_2_pt-VF_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C6V_5001.xl  TU/CV65/AB/PT/VDF/B107 
 0  S30880-S7810-B109  12   01   00  C6V_2_au-VF_12_0239.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_12_0001.map  C6V_1201.xl  TU/CV65/AB/AU/VDF/B109 
 0  S30880-S7810-B110  12   01   00  C6V_2_nz-VF_12_0241.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_12_0001.map  C6V_1201.xl  TU/CV65/AB/NZ/VDF/B110 
 1  S30880-S7810-B112  15   01   00  L55_Vodafone-UK_001.sim  C6V_2_uk-VF-Prepaid_15_0256.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_15_0001.map  C6V_1501.xl  TU/CV65/AB/UK/PRE/B112 
 16  S30880-S7810-B114  50   01   00  L55_de-VF-NWS_001.sim  C6V_2_de-VFPrepaid-D2_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C6V_5001.xl  TU/CV65/AB/DE/VF/1/B114 
 0  S30880-S7810-B201  12   02   00  C6V_2_be-Proximus_12_0247.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_12_0001.map  C6V_1202.xl  TU/CV65/AB/BE/PROXIMU/B201 
 3  S30880-S7810-B203  15   02   00  L55_Vodafone-NL-SP_001.sim  C6V_2_nl-VF_15_0256.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_15_0001.map  C6V_1502.xl  TU/CV65/AB/NL/VDF/B203 
 1  S30880-S7810-B204  06   02   00  L55_Vodafone-UK_001.sim  C6V_2_uk-VF-Prepaid_06_0197.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_06_0001.map  C6V_0602.xl  TU/CV65/AB/UK/PRE/B204 
 1  S30880-S7810-B402  25   04   00  L55_Vipnet   Kroatia_001.sim  C6V_2_hr-VF-VIPnet_25_0300.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_25_0001.map  C6V_2504.xl  TU/CV65/AB/HR/VIPNETB402 
 1  S30880-S7810-B403  12   04   00  L55_Vodafone-Hungary_001.sim  C6V_2_hu-VF_12_0239.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_12_0001.map  C6V_1204.xl  TU/CV65/AB/HU/VDF/B403 
 1  S30880-S7810-B404  25   04   00  L55_SIMOBIL_002.sim  C6V_2_si-VF-Simobil_25_0300.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_25_0001.map  C6V_2504.xl  TU/CV65/AB/SI/SIMOBIL/B404 
 0  S30880-S7810-B601  12   06   00  C6V_2_eg-VF_12_0241.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_12_0001.map  C6V_1206.xl  TU/CV65/AB/EG/VDF/B601 
 0  S30880-S7810-B702  12   07   00  C6V_2_au-VF_12_0239.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_12_0001.map  C6V_1207.xl  TU/CV65/AB/AU/VDF/B702 
 0  S30880-S7810-B703  12   07   00  C6V_2_nz-VF_12_0241.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_12_0001.map  C6V_1207.xl  TU/CV65/AB/NZ/VDF/B703 
 1  S30880-S7810-H107  50   01   00  L55_Telecel_001.sim  C6V_2_pt-VF_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C6V_5001.xl  TU/CV65/AB/PT/VDF/H107 
 0  S30880-S7810-R800  50   08   00  C6C_2_cn-China-DeltaCV65_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C6C_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C6C_5008.xl  TU/CV65/AB/CN/R800 
 1  S30880-S7810-S501  43   05   00  L55_Connex_001.sim  C65_2_ro-Connex_43_0403.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_43_0001.map  C65_4305.xl  TU/CV65/AB/RO/CONNEX/0/S501 
 0  S30880-S7810-S704  50   07   00  C65_2_ap-APAC-IntCV65_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5007.xl  TU/CV65/AB/APAC/INDONESIA/RETAIL/0/S704 
 0  S30880-S7810-S800  50   08   00  C6C_2_cn-China-DeltaCV65_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C6C_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C6C_5008.xl  TU/CV65/AB/CN/S800 
 1  S30880-S7810-U501  43   05   00  L55_Connex_001.sim  C65_2_ro-Connex_43_0403.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_43_0001.map  C65_4305.xl  TU/CV65/AB/RO/CONNEX/0/U501 
 0  S30880-S7810-U704  50   07   00  C65_2_ap-APAC-IntCV65_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5007.xl  TU/CV65/AB/APAC/INDONESIA/RETAIL/0/U704 
 1  S30880-S7810-Z100  08   01   00  L55_Vodafone-IRE_001.sim  C6V_2_ie-VF-Post_08_0201.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_08_0001.map  C6V_0801.xl  TU/CV65/AB/IE/VDF/Z100 
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 16  S30880-S7810-Z102  50   01   00  L55_de-VDF-S2_001.sim  C6V_2_de-VFPrepaid-D2_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C6V_5001.xl  TU/CV65/AB//DE/VDF/1/Z102 
 0  S30880-S7810-Z103  15   01   00  C6V_2_it-VF_15_0256.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_15_0001.map  C6V_1501.xl  TU/CV65/AB/IT/VDF/Z103 
 0  S30880-S7810-Z106  12   01   00  C6V_2_gr-VF_12_0241.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_12_0001.map  C6V_1201.xl  TU/CV65/AB/GR/VDF/Z106 
 1  S30880-S7810-Z107  50   01   00  L55_Telecel_001.sim  C6V_2_pt-VF_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C6V_5001.xl  TU/CV65/AB/PT/VDF/Z107 
 0  S30880-S7810-Z109  12   01   00  C6V_2_au-VF_12_0239.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_12_0001.map  C6V_1201.xl  TU/CV65/AB/AU/VDF/Z109 
 0  S30880-S7810-Z110  12   01   00  C6V_2_nz-VF_12_0241.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_12_0001.map  C6V_1201.xl  TU/CV65/AB/NZ/VDF/Z110 
 1  S30880-S7810-Z112  15   01   00  L55_Vodafone-UK_001.sim  C6V_2_uk-VF-Prepaid_15_0256.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_15_0001.map  C6V_1501.xl  TU/CV65/AB/UK/PRE/Z112 
 16  S30880-S7810-Z114  50   01   00  L55_de-VF-NWS_001.sim  C6V_2_de-VFPrepaid-D2_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C6V_5001.xl  TU/CV65/AB/DE/VF/1/Z114 
 0  S30880-S7810-Z201  12   02   00  C6V_2_be-Proximus_12_0247.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_12_0001.map  C6V_1202.xl  TU/CV65/AB/BE/PROXIMU/Z201 
 3  S30880-S7810-Z203  15   02   00  L55_Vodafone-NL-SP_001.sim  C6V_2_nl-VF_15_0256.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_15_0001.map  C6V_1502.xl  TU/CV65/AB/NL/VDF/Z203 
 1  S30880-S7810-Z204  06   02   00  L55_Vodafone-UK_001.sim  C6V_2_uk-VF-Prepaid_06_0197.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_06_0001.map  C6V_0602.xl  TU/CV65/AB/UK/PRE/Z204 
 1  S30880-S7810-Z402  25   04   00  L55_Vipnet   Kroatia_001.sim  C6V_2_hr-VF-VIPnet_25_0300.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_25_0001.map  C6V_2504.xl  TU/CV65/AB/HR/VIPNET/Z402 
 1  S30880-S7810-Z403  12   04   00  L55_Vodafone-Hungary_001.sim  C6V_2_hu-VF_12_0239.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_12_0001.map  C6V_1204.xl  TU/CV65/AB/HU/VDF/Z403 
 1  S30880-S7810-Z404  25   04   00  L55_SIMOBIL_002.sim  C6V_2_si-VF-Simobil_25_0300.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_25_0001.map  C6V_2504.xl  TU/CV65/AB/SI/SIMOBIL/Z404 
 0  S30880-S7810-Z601  12   06   00  C6V_2_eg-VF_12_0241.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_12_0001.map  C6V_1206.xl  TU/CV65/AB/EG/VDF/Z601 
 0  S30880-S7810-Z702  12   07   00  C6V_2_au-VF_12_0239.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_12_0001.map  C6V_1207.xl  TU/CV65/AB/AU/VDF/Z702 
 0  S30880-S7810-Z703  12   07   00  C6V_2_nz-VF_12_0241.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_12_0001.map  C6V_1207.xl  TU/CV65/AB/NZ/VDF/Z703 
 0  S30880-S7820-A110  12   01   00  C65_2_it-TIM-final_12_0239.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_12_0001.map  C65_1201.xl  TU/CT65/FG/IT/TIM/A110 
 1  S30880-S7820-A111  25   01   00  L55_Telefonica-Movistar_001.sim  C65_2_es-Movistar-post_25_0304.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_25_0001.map  C65_2501.xl  TU/CT65/FG/ES/MOVISTAR/1/A111 
 1  S30880-S7820-A402  50   04   00  L55_PTC-POL_001.sim  C65_2_pl-PTC_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5004.xl  TU/CT65/RP/PL/ERA/1/A402 
 1  S30880-S7820-A404  50   04   00  L55_Eurotel   Slovakia_001.sim  C65_2_sk-EuroTel_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5004.xl  TU/CT65/RP/SK/EUROTEL/A404 
 0  S30880-S7820-A701  50   07   00  C65_2_th-ThaiCT65-S_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5007.xl  TU/CT65/RP/THAI/RET/A701 
 0  S30880-S7820-A702  50   07   00  C65_2_ap-Indonesia-CT65_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5007.xl  TU/CT65/RP/APAC/RET/A702 
 0  S30880-S7820-A801  50   08   00  C6C_2_hk-HSM-CT65_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C6C_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C6C_5008.xl  TU/CT65/HSM/RETAIL/0/A801 
 1  S30880-S7820-B401  50   04   00  L55_Maxmobil_002.sim  C65_2_at-T-Mobile_50_0471.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5004.xl  TU/CT65/RP/AT/TMO/1/B401 
 1  S30880-S7820-B405  16   04   00  L55_Westel-Hungary_001.sim  C65_2_hu-T-Mobile_16_0259.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_16_0001.map  C65_1604.xl  TU/CT65/RP/HU/WESTEL/1/B405 
 0  S30880-S7820-B407  50   04   00  C65_2_de-T-Mobile_50_0471.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5004.xl  TU/CT65/RP/DE/TMO/0/B407 
 2  S30880-S7820-B408  50   04   00  L55_D1_001.sim  C65_2_de-T-Mobile_50_0471.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5004.xl  TU/CT65/RP/DE/TMO/VO/B408 
 1  S30880-S7820-B410  50   04   00  L55_T-Mobile-UK_002.sim  C65_2_uk-T-Mobile_50_0471.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5004.xl  TU/CT65/RP/GB/TMO/UK/CONTRACT/B410 
 0  S30880-S7820-B411  50   04   00  C65_2_cz-T-Mobile_50_0471.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5004.xl  TU/CT65/RP/CZ/TMO/B411 
 1  S30880-S7820-B413  50   04   00  L55_T-Mobile-UK_002.sim  C65_2_uk-T-Mobile_50_0471.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5004.xl  TU/CT65/RP/GB/TMO/1/B413 
 1  S30880-S7820-B414  50   04   00  L55_Radiomobil_001.sim  C65_2_cz-T-Mobile_50_0471.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5004.xl  TU/CT65/RP/CZ/TMO/1/B414 
 0  S30880-S7820-S701  50   07   00  C65_2_th-ThaiCT65-S_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5007.xl  TU/CT65/RP/THAI/RET/S701 
 0  S30880-S7820-S702  50   07   00  C65_2_ap-Indonesia-CT65_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5007.xl  TU/CT65/RP/APAC/RET/S702 
 0  S30880-S7820-S801  50   08   00  C6C_2_hk-HSM-CT65_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C6C_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C6C_5008.xl  TU/CT65/HSM/RETAIL/0/S801 
 0  S30880-S7820-U110  12   01   00  C65_2_it-TIM-final_12_0239.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_12_0001.map  C65_1201.xl  TU/CT65/FG/IT/TIM/U110 
 1  S30880-S7820-U111  25   01   00  L55_Telefonica-Movistar_001.sim  C65_2_es-Movistar-post_25_0304.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_25_0001.map  C65_2501.xl  TU/CT65/FG/ES/MOVISTAR/1/U111 
 1  S30880-S7820-U402  50   04   00  L55_PTC-POL_001.sim  C65_2_pl-PTC_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5004.xl  TU/CT65/RP/PL/ERA/1/U402 
 1  S30880-S7820-U404  50   04   00  L55_Eurotel   Slovakia_001.sim  C65_2_sk-EuroTel_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5004.xl  TU/CT65/RP/SK/EUROTEL/U404 
 0  S30880-S7820-U701  50   07   00  C65_2_th-ThaiCT65-S_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5007.xl  TU/CT65/RP/THAI/RET/U701 
 0  S30880-S7820-U702  50   07   00  C65_2_ap-Indonesia-CT65_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5007.xl  TU/CT65/RP/APAC/RET/U702 
 0  S30880-S7820-U801  50   08   00  C6C_2_hk-HSM-CT65_50_0409.map    /.xfs  C6C_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C6C_5008.xl  TU/CT65/HSM/RETAIL/0/U801 
 1  S30880-S7820-Z401  50   04   00  L55_Maxmobil_002.sim  C65_2_at-T-Mobile_50_0471.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5004.xl  TU/CT65/RP/AT/TMO/1/Z401 
 1  S30880-S7820-Z405  16   04   00  L55_Westel-Hungary_001.sim  C65_2_hu-T-Mobile_16_0259.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_16_0001.map  C65_1604.xl  TU/CT65/RP/HU/WESTEL/Z405 
 0  S30880-S7820-Z407  50   04   00  C65_2_de-T-Mobile_50_0471.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5004.xl  TU/CT65/RP/DE/TMO/0/Z407 
 2  S30880-S7820-Z408  50   04   00  L55_D1_001.sim  C65_2_de-T-Mobile_50_0471.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5004.xl  TU/CT65/RP/DE/TMO/VO/Z408 
 1  S30880-S7820-Z410  50   04   00  L55_T-Mobile-UK_002.sim  C65_2_uk-T-Mobile_50_0471.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5004.xl  TU/CT65/RP/GB/TMO/UK/CONTRACT/Z410 
 0  S30880-S7820-Z411  50   04   00  C65_2_cz-T-Mobile_50_0471.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5004.xl  TU/CT65/RP/CZ/TMO/Z411 
 1  S30880-S7820-Z414  50   04   00  L55_Radiomobil_001.sim  C65_2_cz-T-Mobile_50_0471.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  C65_5004.xl  TU/CT65/RP/CZ/TMO/1/Z414 
 1  S30880-S7840-A953  37   95   00  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  C66_2_ec-PORTA_37_0001.map    /.xfs  C66_1_Standard_37_0001.map  C66_3795.xl  TU/C66/BS/EC/PORTA/1/A953 
 1  S30880-S7840-A954  34   95   00  L55_Personal-Argentina_001.sim  C66_2_ar-Personal_34_0011.map    /.xfs  C66_1_Standard_34_0001.map  C66_3495.xl  TU/C66/BS/AR/PERSONAL/1/A954 
 1  S30880-S7840-A955  34   95   00  L55_Unifon-Argentina_001.sim  C66_2_ar-Unifon_34_0028.map    /.xfs  C66_1_Standard_34_0001.map  C66_3495.xl  TU/C66/BS/AR/UNIFON/1/A955 
 3  S30880-S7840-A957  34   95   00  M46_TM-Chile_001.sim  C66_2_cl-TM-logos_34_0016.map    /.xfs  C66_1_Standard_34_0001.map  C66_3495.xl  TU/C66/BS/CL/TELEFONI/1/A957 
 1  S30880-S7840-A958  34   95   00  L56_Cingular_2004_001.sim  C66_2_us-CW_34_0034.map    /.xfs  C66_1_Standard_34_0001.map  C66_3495.xl  TU/CT66/NBS/US/CINGULAR/A958 
 1  S30880-S7840-A959  34   95   00  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  C66_2_la-various_34_0012.map    /.xfs  C66_1_Standard_34_0001.map  C66_3495.xl  TU/C66/LAM/RETAIL/A959 
 1  S30880-S7840-A960  54   95   00  L55_Comcel-Columbia_001.sim  C66_2_co-comcel_54_0008.map    /.xfs  C66_1_Standard_54_0001.map  C66_5495.xl  TU/C66/BS/CO/COMCEL/1/A960 
 1  S30880-S7840-A962  54   95   00  L55_Comcel-Columbia_001.sim  C66_2_co-comcel_54_0008.map    /.xfs  C66_1_Standard_54_0001.map  C66_5495.xl  TU/CT66/BS/CO/COMCEL/1/A962 
 1  S30880-S7840-A963  54   95   00  L55_Comcel-Columbia_001.sim  C66_2_co-comcel_54_0008.map    /.xfs  C66_1_Standard_54_0001.map  C66_5495.xl  TU/CV66/AB/CO/COMCEL/1/A963 
 1  S30880-S7840-A970  54   95   00  L55_Telefonica-LAM_004.sim  C66_2_ni-TelefNicaCAM_54_0020.map    /.xfs  C66_1_Standard_54_0001.map  C66_5495.xl  TU/C66/BS/NI/MOVISTAR/1/A970 
 1  S30880-S7840-M953  37   95   00  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  C66_2_ec-PORTA_37_0001.map    /.xfs  C66_1_Standard_37_0001.map  C66_3795.xl  TU/C66/BS/EC/PORTA/1/M953 
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 1  S30880-S7840-M954  34   95   00  L55_Personal-Argentina_001.sim  C66_2_ar-Personal_34_0011.map    /.xfs  C66_1_Standard_34_0001.map  C66_3495.xl  TU/C66/BS/AR/PERSONAL/1/A954 
 1  S30880-S7840-M955  34   95   00  L55_Unifon-Argentina_001.sim  C66_2_ar-Unifon_34_0028.map    /.xfs  C66_1_Standard_34_0001.map  C66_3495.xl  TU/C66/BS/AR/UNIFON/1/M955 
 3  S30880-S7840-M957  34   95   00  M46_TM-Chile_001.sim  C66_2_cl-TM-logos_34_0016.map    /.xfs  C66_1_Standard_34_0001.map  C66_3495.xl  TU/C66/BS/CL/TELEFONI/1/M957 
 1  S30880-S7840-M959  34   95   00  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  C66_2_la-various_34_0012.map    /.xfs  C66_1_Standard_34_0001.map  C66_3495.xl  TU/C66/LAM/RETAIL/M959 
 1  S30880-S7840-M960  54   95   00  L55_Comcel-Columbia_001.sim  C66_2_co-comcel_54_0008.map    /.xfs  C66_1_Standard_54_0001.map  C66_5495.xl  TU/C66/BS/CO/COMCEL/1/M960 
 1  S30880-S7840-M962  54   95   00  L55_Comcel-Columbia_001.sim  C66_2_co-comcel_54_0008.map    /.xfs  C66_1_Standard_54_0001.map  C66_5495.xl  TU/CT66/BS/CO/COMCEL/1/M962 
 1  S30880-S7840-M963  54   95   00  L55_Comcel-Columbia_001.sim  C66_2_co-comcel_54_0008.map    /.xfs  C66_1_Standard_54_0001.map  C66_5495.xl  TU/CV66/AB/CO/COMCEL/1/M963 
 1  S30880-S7840-M970  54   95   00  L55_Telefonica-LAM_004.sim  C66_2_ni-TelefNicaCAM_54_0020.map    /.xfs  C66_1_Standard_54_0001.map  C66_5495.xl  TU/C66/BS/NI/MOVISTAR/1/M970 
 1  S30880-S7840-U953  37   95   00  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  C66_2_ec-PORTA_37_0001.map    /.xfs  C66_1_Standard_37_0001.map  C66_3795.xl  TU/C66/BS/EC/PORTA/1/U953 
 1  S30880-S7840-U954  34   95   00  L55_Personal-Argentina_001.sim  C66_2_ar-Personal_34_0011.map    /.xfs  C66_1_Standard_34_0001.map  C66_3495.xl  TU/C66/BS/AR/PERSONAL/1/A954 
 1  S30880-S7840-U955  34   95   00  L55_Unifon-Argentina_001.sim  C66_2_ar-Unifon_34_0028.map    /.xfs  C66_1_Standard_34_0001.map  C66_3495.xl  TU/C66/BS/AR/UNIFON/1/U955 
 1  S30880-S7840-U960  54   95   00  L55_Comcel-Columbia_001.sim  C66_2_co-comcel_54_0008.map    /.xfs  C66_1_Standard_54_0001.map  C66_5495.xl  TU/C66/BS/CO/COMCEL/1/U960 
 1  S30880-S7840-U962  54   95   00  L55_Comcel-Columbia_001.sim  C66_2_co-comcel_54_0008.map    /.xfs  C66_1_Standard_54_0001.map  C66_5495.xl  TU/CT66/BS/CO/COMCEL/1/U962 
 1  S30880-S7840-U963  54   95   00  L55_Comcel-Columbia_001.sim  C66_2_co-comcel_54_0008.map    /.xfs  C66_1_Standard_54_0001.map  C66_5495.xl  TU/CV66/AB/CO/COMCEL/1/U963 
 1  S30880-S7842-A957  56   95   00  L55_TM-Chile_002.sim  C66_2_cl-TM-logos_56_0006.map    /.xfs  C66_1_Standard_56_0001.map  C66_5695.xl  TU/C66/BS/CL/TELEFONI/1/A957 
 1  S30880-S7842-A961  56   95   00  L55_CTI-Argentina-Uru_001.sim  C66_2_ar-CTI_56_0002.map    /.xfs  C66_1_Standard_56_0001.map  C66_5695.xl  TU/C66/BS/AR/CTI/1/A961 
 1  S30880-S7842-A964  56   95   00  L55_Personal-Argentina_001.sim  C66_2_ar-Personal_56_0004.map    /.xfs  C66_1_Standard_56_0001.map  C66_5695.xl  TU/CV66/AB/AR/PERSONAL/1/A964 
 1  S30880-S7842-A966  56   95   00  L55_Telefonica-CAM_001.sim  C66_2_co-MoviStar_56_0006.map    /.xfs  C66_1_Standard_56_0001.map  C66_5695.xl  TU/CV66/AB/CO/TELEFONI/1/A966 
 1  S30880-S7842-A967  56   95   00  L55_TM-Chile_002.sim  C66_2_cl-TM-logos_56_0006.map    /.xfs  C66_1_Standard_56_0001.map  C66_5695.xl  TU/CT66/FG/CL/TELEFON/1/A967 
 1  S30880-S7842-A968  56   95   00  L55_TM-Chile_002.sim  C66_2_cl-TM-logos_56_0006.map    /.xfs  C66_1_Standard_56_0001.map  C66_5695.xl  TU/CV66/AB/CL/TELEFON/1/A968 
 1  S30880-S7842-A969  56   95   00  L55_Telefonica-CAM_001.sim  C66_2_ec-MoviStar_56_0006.map    /.xfs  C66_1_Standard_56_0001.map  C66_5695.xl  TU/CV66/AB/EC/TELEFON/1/A969 
 1  S30880-S7842-A977  56   95   00  L55_Personal-Argentina_001.sim  C66_2_ar-Personal_56_0026.map    /.xfs  C66_1_Standard_56_0001.map  C66_5695.xl  TU/CV66/AB/AR/PERSONAL/1/A977 
 1  S30880-S7842-M957  56   95   00  L55_TM-Chile_002.sim  C66_2_cl-TM-logos_56_0006.map    /.xfs  C66_1_Standard_56_0001.map  C66_5695.xl  TU/C66/BS/CL/TELEFONI/1/M957 
 1  S30880-S7842-M961  56   95   00  L55_CTI-Argentina-Uru_001.sim  C66_2_ar-CTI_56_0002.map    /.xfs  C66_1_Standard_56_0001.map  C66_5695.xl  TU/C66/BS/AR/CTI/1/M961 
 1  S30880-S7842-M964  56   95   00  L55_Personal-Argentina_001.sim  C66_2_ar-Personal_56_0004.map    /.xfs  C66_1_Standard_56_0001.map  C66_5695.xl  TU/CV66/AB/AR/PERSONAL/1/M964 
 1  S30880-S7842-M966  56   95   00  L55_Telefonica-CAM_001.sim  C66_2_co-MoviStar_56_0006.map    /.xfs  C66_1_Standard_56_0001.map  C66_5695.xl  TU/CV66/AB/CO/TELEFONI/1/M966 
 1  S30880-S7842-M967  56   95   00  L55_TM-Chile_002.sim  C66_2_cl-TM-logos_56_0006.map    /.xfs  C66_1_Standard_56_0001.map  C66_5695.xl  TU/CT66/FG/CL/TELEFON/1/M967 
 1  S30880-S7842-M968  56   95   00  L55_TM-Chile_002.sim  C66_2_cl-TM-logos_56_0006.map    /.xfs  C66_1_Standard_56_0001.map  C66_5695.xl  TU/CV66/AB/CL/TELEFON/1/M968 
 1  S30880-S7842-M969  56   95   00  L55_Telefonica-CAM_001.sim  C66_2_ec-MoviStar_56_0006.map    /.xfs  C66_1_Standard_56_0001.map  C66_5695.xl  TU/CV66/AB/EC/TELEFON/1/M969 
 1  S30880-S7842-M977  56   95   00  L55_Personal-Argentina_001.sim  C66_2_ar-Personal_56_0026.map    /.xfs  C66_1_Standard_56_0001.map  C66_5695.xl  TU/CV66/AB/AR/PERSONAL/1/M977 
 1  S30880-S7842-U957  56   95   00  L55_TM-Chile_002.sim  C66_2_cl-TM-logos_56_0006.map    /.xfs  C66_1_Standard_56_0001.map  C66_5695.xl  TU/C66/BS/CL/TELEFONI/1/U957 
 1  S30880-S7842-U961  56   95   00  L55_CTI-Argentina-Uru_001.sim  C66_2_ar-CTI_56_0002.map    /.xfs  C66_1_Standard_56_0001.map  C66_5695.xl  TU/C66/BS/AR/CTI/1/U961 
 1  S30880-S7842-U964  56   95   00  L55_Personal-Argentina_001.sim  C66_2_ar-Personal_56_0004.map    /.xfs  C66_1_Standard_56_0001.map  C66_5695.xl  TU/CV66/AB/AR/PERSONAL/1/U964 
 1  S30880-S7842-U966  56   95   00  L55_Telefonica-CAM_001.sim  C66_2_co-MoviStar_56_0006.map    /.xfs  C66_1_Standard_56_0001.map  C66_5695.xl  TU/CV66/AB/CO/TELEFONI/1/U966 
 1  S30880-S7842-U969  56   95   00  L55_Telefonica-CAM_001.sim  C66_2_ec-MoviStar_56_0006.map    /.xfs  C66_1_Standard_56_0001.map  C66_5695.xl  TU/CV66/AB/EC/TELEFON/1/U969 
 1  S30880-S7842-V979  56   95   00  L55_TM-Mex-Post_001.sim  C66_2_mx-Telefonica-RealMadrid_56_0025.map 

 /.xfs 
 C66_1_Standard_56_0001.map  C66_5695.xl  TU/C66/BS/MX/TMM/1/V979 

 1  S30880-X7800-A100  12   01   00  L55_no-id-phone_001.sim  C65_2_xx-FFS-LG01_12_0239.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_12_0001.map  C65_1201.xl  TU/C65/NO-ID/A100 
 1  S30880-X7800-A101  41   01   00  L55_no-id-phone_001.sim  C65_2_xx-FFS-LG01_41_0342.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_41_0001.map  C65_4101.xl  TU/C65/NO-ID/A101   IFX 
 1  S30880-X7800-U100  12   01   00  L55_no-id-phone_001.sim  C65_2_xx-FFS-LG01_12_0239.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_12_0001.map  C65_1201.xl  TU/C65/NO-ID/U100 
 1  S30880-X7800-U101  41   01   00  L55_no-id-phone_001.sim  C65_2_xx-FFS-LG01_41_0342.map    /.xfs  C65_1_Standard_41_0001.map  C65_4101.xl  TU/C65/NO-ID/U101   IFX 
 1  S30880-X7810-A100  12   01   00  L55_no-id-phone_001.sim  C6V_2_xx-FFS-LG301_12_0239.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_12_0001.map  C6V_1201.xl  TU/CV65/NO-ID/A100 
 1  S30880-X7810-A101  12   01   00  L55_no-id-phone_001.sim  C6V_2_xx-FFS-LG301_12_0239.map    /.xfs  C6V_1_Standard_12_0001.map  C6V_1201.xl  TU/CV65/NO-ID/A101   IFX 
 1  S30880-X7840-A100  34   95   00  L55_no-id-phone_001.sim  C66_2_us-CW_34_0034.map    /.xfs  C66_1_Standard_34_0001.map  C66_3495.xl  TU/C66/NO-ID/A100 
 0  S30880-S7820-A802  __   __   __  TU/CT65/TW/RETAIL/0/A802 
 0  S30880-S7840-A951  __   __   __  TU/CT66/NBS/US/CINGULAR/ENS   A951 
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